

State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

CAFÉ LUNA
79 West Broad St.
Stamford
LCA.7371

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$750.00 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

November 3 & 4, 2014

**This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:**

- §30-22a Café permits
- §30-6-A12 Permittee name sign
- §30-53 Permit to be recorded
- §30-6-A41(a) Restrictions on sales & purchases
- §30-93 Containers to be sealed
- §30-86(b) Sale to minor
- §30-90 Minor in barroom